
June 16, 2020

Top  
Springer

Top  
Average

Medium  
Holstein  
Springer

Short-
breds

Open  
Heifers  
Light

Open  
Heifers 
Heavy

Heifer 
Calves

Bull 
Calves

Breeding  
Bulls

Empire Livestock – Burton Market
Vernon, NY  (800) 257-1819 (sale 5/28/20)

$1,000
$150 

$850
$150 

N/T $700 $250
$675
$25 

$50
$80 

$135
$15 

$800
NC

Mammoth Cave Dairy Auction, Inc.
Smiths Grove, KY  (800) 563-2131 (sale 6/9/20)

$1,400
$50 

$1,250
$50 

$975
$100 

$850
$410

$170 
$650

$225 
$120
$20 

$120
$20 

N/T

Maplehurst Livestock Market
Hinsdale, NY  (716) 557-2266 (sale 6/2/20)

$600
$50 

N/T N/T
$650
$50 

$300
$50 

N/T N/T N/T N/T

Central Livestock Association
Zumbrota, MN  (877) 732-7305 (sale 6/9/20)

$1,075
$25 

N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T $800

Equity Co-op Livestock
Reedsville, WI  (920) 754-4361 (sale 6/4/20)

$1,150
NC

$700
NC

$650
NC

$1,000
NC

$65/cwt
NC

$75/cwt
NC

$70
NC

$130
$35 

N/T

Lake Odessa Livestock /
Ravenna Auction LLC
Lake Odessa, MI  (616) 374-8213 (sale 5/18/20)

$1,100
$300 

$800
$450 

N/T
$750

$350 
$200

$400 
$400

$400 
N/T N/T

$1,250
$150 

Rosebush Sale Barn, Inc
Rosebush, MI  (989) 433-5348 (sale 6/3/20)

$1,300
$75 

$1,100
$50 

$1,000
$25 

$1,075
$25 

$430 $670
$160
$50 

N/T
$1,225
$275 

Pipestone Livestock Auction Market
Pipestone, MN  (507) 825-3306 (sale 5/21/20)

$1,350
$150 

$1,300
$200 

$1,125
$140 

$990 N/T
$75/cwt
$2/cwt 

N/T N/T $810

Oberholzer Dairy Cattle & Auction
Loyal, WI  (715) 773-2240 (sale 6/11/20)

$1,250
$50 

$850
$150 

N/T N/T
$65/cwt

$5/cwt 
$85/cwt

$10/cwt 
$65

$20 
$125
$20 

$1,100

Springfield Livestock Marketing Center 
Springfield, MO  (417) 869-9500 
Doug Thomas  (417) 840-9316 (sale 5/26/20)

$1,300
NC

$900
NC

N/T N/T
$350
NC

$550
NC

$100
NC

$180
NC

N/T

Premier Livestock & Auctions 
Rocky Olsen
Withee, WI  (715) 721-0079 (sale 6/12/20)

$1,750
$350 

$1,400
$400 

$1,000
$50 

$875
$100 

$450
$50 

$675
$25 

$110
NC

$155
$30 

$1,475
$125 

Producers Livestock
Jerome, ID  (208) 324-4345 (sale 5/27/20)

$1,310
$160 

$1,290
$190 

$1,145
$170 

N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T

Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales
Toppenish, WA  (509) 865-2820 (sale 6/5/20 )

$1,200
$350 

$1,150
$350 

$950
$175 

$850 
NC

$95/cwt
$30/cwt 

$85/cwt
$15/cwt 

$40
$10 

$20
$5 

$1,000

Escalon Livestock Market
Escalon, CA  (209) 838-7011 (sale 6/10/20)

$1,400
$85 

$1,300
$150 

$1,275
NC

N/T
$70/cwt

NC
$90/cwt

NC
N/T N/T N/T

Winnsboro Livestock & Dairy Auction
Winnsboro, TX  (903) 365-2201 (sale 5/27/20)

$1,050
NC

$850
NC

$800
NC

$720
$120 

$300
NC

$460
$10 

$210
NC

$100
NC

N/T

Farmers Livestock Market
Oakdale, CA  (209) 847-1033 (sale 6/11/20) 

$1,700
$50 

$1,550
$75 

$1,200
$100 

N/T
$100/cwt

NC
$85/cwt

NC
$50
NC

$25
NC N/T

N/T = No test    NC = No change    Decrease (since last sale)    Increase (since last sale) 
Contact Judy about being included in Progressive Dairy’s Market Watch!   judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513 

Log on to www.progressivedairy.com/marketwatch to get auction reports from more locations!

AUCTION PRICES

n Calf Pro controls coccidiosis

n  Prevention is the best way to  
minimize coccidial damage

n  Calf Pro enhances early structural 
growth by sustaining a healthy intestinal 
environment

n Calves consume more starter feed

n  Calf Pro provides 8 essential vitamins

n  Calf Pro mixes easily with milk, is palatable 
and residue-free

n  Feed Calf Pro according to directions 
starting 72 hours after birth

410-200-8896
WWW.CALF-PRO.COM2L 10L 3.8L

PROVIDES THE 
PERFORMANCE EDGE

Have S
lick

 Concrete?

(315) 727-5661  ~  (315) 391-9564

We Offer

Machine Cut   ~   Scabbling

12 PROGRESSIVE DAIRY ISSUE 11 • JULY 1, 2020


