AUCTION PRICES June 16, 2020	Top Springer	Top Average	Medium Holstein Springer	Short- breds	Open Heifers Light	Open Heifers Heavy	Heifer Calves	Bull Calves	Breeding Bulls
Empire Livestock – Burton Market Vernon, NY (800) 257-1819 (sale 5/28/20)	\$1,000 \$150 ▲	\$850 \$150 ▲	N/T	\$700	\$250	\$675 \$25 ▲	\$50 \$80 ▼	\$135 \$15 ▲	\$800 NC
Mammoth Cave Dairy Auction, Inc. Smiths Grove, KY (800) 563-2131 (sale 6/9/20)	\$1,400 \$50 ▲	\$1,250 \$50 ▼	\$975 \$100 ▼	\$850	\$410 \$170 ▲	\$650 \$225 ▲	\$120 \$20 ▲	\$120 \$20 Å	N/T
Maplehurst Livestock Market Hinsdale, NY (716) 557-2266 (sale 6/2/20)	\$600 \$50 ▼	N/T	N/T	\$650 \$50 ▲	\$300 \$50 ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T
Central Livestock Association Zumbrota, MN (877) 732-7305 (sale 6/9/20)	\$1,075 \$25 ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	\$800
Equity Co-op Livestock Reedsville, WI (920) 754-4361 (sale 6/4/20)	\$1,150 NC	\$700 NC	\$650 NC	\$1,000 NC	\$65/cwt NC	\$75/cwt NC	\$70 NC	\$130 \$35 ▼	N/T
Lake Odessa Livestock / Ravenna Auction LLC Lake Odessa, MI (616) 374-8213 (sale 5/18/20)	\$1,100 \$300 ▼	\$800 \$450 ▼	N/T	\$750 \$350 ▼	\$200 \$400 ▼	\$400 \$400 ▼	N/T	N/T	\$1,250 \$150 ▲
Rosebush Sale Barn, Inc Rosebush, MI (989) 433-5348 (sale 6/3/20)	\$1,300 \$75 ▼	\$1,100 \$50 ▼	\$1,000 \$25 ▼	\$1,075 \$25 ▲	\$430	\$670	\$160 \$50 ▲	N/T	\$1,225 \$275 ▲
Pipestone Livestock Auction Market Pipestone, MN (507) 825-3306 (sale 5/21/20)	\$1,350 \$150 ▲	\$1,300 \$200 ▲	\$1,125 \$140 ▲	\$990	N/T	\$75/cwt \$2/cwt ▼	N/T	N/T	\$810
Oberholzer Dairy Cattle & Auction Loyal, WI (715) 773-2240 (sale 6/11/20)	\$1,250 \$50 ▲	\$850 \$150 ▲	N/T	N/T	\$65/cwt \$5/cwt ▲	\$85/cwt \$10/cwt ▲	\$65 \$20 ▼	\$125 \$20 ▲	\$1,100
Springfield Livestock Marketing Center Springfield, MO (417) 869-9500 Doug Thomas (417) 840-9316 (sale 5/26/20)	\$1,300 NC	\$900 NC	N/T	N/T	\$350 NC	\$550 NC	\$100 NC	\$180 NC	N/T
Premier Livestock & Auctions Rocky Olsen Withee, WI (715) 721-0079 (sale 6/12/20)	\$1,750 \$350 ▲	\$1,400 \$400 A	\$1,000 \$50 ▲	\$875 \$100 ▲	\$450 \$50 ▲	\$675 \$25 ▼	\$110 NC	\$155 \$30 ▼	\$1,475 \$125 ▼
Producers Livestock Jerome, ID (208) 324-4345 (sale 5/27/20)	\$1,310 \$160 ▲	\$1,290 \$190 ▲	\$1,145 \$170 ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T
Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales Toppenish, WA (509) 865-2820 (sale 6/5/20)	\$1,200 \$350 ▲	\$1,150 \$350 ▲	\$950 \$175 ▲	\$850 NC	\$95/cwt \$30/cwt ▲	\$85/cwt \$15/cwt ▲	\$40 \$10 ▲	\$20 \$5 ▲	\$1,000
Escalon Livestock Market Escalon, CA (209) 838-7011 (sale 6/10/20)	\$1,400 \$85 ▼	\$1,300 \$150 ▼	\$1,275 NC	N/T	\$70/cwt NC	\$90/cwt NC	N/T	N/T	N/T
Winnsboro Livestock & Dairy Auction Winnsboro, TX (903) 365-2201 (sale 5/27/20)	\$1,050 NC	\$850 NC	\$800 NC	\$720 \$120 ▲	\$300 NC	\$460 \$10 ▲	\$210 NC	\$100 NC	N/T
Farmers Livestock Market Oakdale, CA (209) 847-1033 (sale 6/11/20)	\$1,700 \$50 A	\$1,550 \$75 ▲	\$1,200 \$100 ▲	N/T	\$100/cwt NC	\$85/cwt NC	\$50 NC	\$25 NC	N/T

N/T = No test NC = No change Decrease (since last sale) ▼ Increase (since last sale) ▲